
PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 44019194

Data publicarii	19.09.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 490,17 RON - 490,17 RON

Descriere: TRAFALLET-1x17.65=17.65 PENSULA-1x7.98=7.98 PENSULA-1x8.82=8.82 MANUSI-2x3.78=7.56 REZERVA TRAFALLET-5x1.68=8.40 SET TRAFALLET-1x7.56=7.56 SET VOPSIT-1x16.81=16.81 EMAIL 2.5L-1x42.86=42.86 BANDA MASCARE -4x8.40=33.61 SCOTCH-1x4.20=4.20 DOMOSTUK -2x9.66=19.33 SMIRGHEL-2x2.10=4.20 FOLIE PROTECTIE-5x14.29=71.43 LAVABILA ECOPLAST-2x79.83=159.66 CT 127-1x31.93=31.93 DILUANT -1x7.98=7.98 PRELUNGITOR TELESCOPIC-1x21.01=21.01 GRATAR-1x2.52=2.52 DIBLU 14X135-6x1.26=7.56 SURUB CH 10X140-6x1.51=9.08
